
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1156 Jacobs Evy                ROBA  14.67   03  

 2 1357 Delmeire Chloé            VAC   14.89   03  

 3 1155 Van Malder Ilse           ROBA  14.94   02  

 4 2107 Verkempinck Nelle         ROBA  15.51   03  

 5 1657 Rosiers Emma              ROBA  15.88   03  

  1159 Geets Tine                ROBA      NA     03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:47 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1605 Baramoto Anne-dominique   MAC   13.25   02  

 2 335 Verheylewegen Lea         CSF   13.72   02  

 3 1369 Willems Lot                VAC   14.12   02  

 5 1656 Pues Fien                  ROBA  14.63   02  

 6 1358 Delmeire Lucie             VAC   14.76   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 926 De Braekeleer Arne        LEBB  13.58   03  

 2 1352 De Wachter Stijn          VAC   13.78   03  

 3 1185 Coppens William           VAC   14.20   03  

 4 1397 Fonteyn Winand            BERT  14.65   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1926 Van Der Bijl Thomas       MAC   12.09   02  



 2 241 Florkin Thomas            FCHA  12.10   03  

 3 1123 Dhont Gauthier            ASVO  12.94   03  

 4 1280 Van Der Taelen Arne       BONH  13.10   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 3181 Van Malder Ot             ROBA  14.58   00  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:39 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 3567 Itotoh Marvellous         BVAC  12.73   00  

 2 3511 Van Lindt Joran           SPVI  13.00   00  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:46 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 

 1 3069 Adant Caroline            CSF   12.98  Mas 75  

 2 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           DAC   13.33  Sen 96  

 3 2357 Missotten Kyna            OEH   13.43  Sen 96  

 4 2056 Thonus Davina             SPVI  13.61  Sen 90  

 5 9997 BLOK YVONNE               AAC   13.76  Sen 00  

 6 4091 Puttemans Anja            ROBA  15.50  Mas 77  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:46 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 1940 Grillet Justien           VS    12.25  Sen 94  

 2 1775 Blanckaert Lien           HCO   12.61  Sen 92  

 3 392 Rombouts Eline            DUFF  12.70  Jun 99  



 4 1150 Orcel Claire              CSF   12.88  Sen 97  

 5 9992 KEREKE SHARON             GLOB  13.07  Jun 00  

 6 366 Verbist Flore             BONH  13.18  Jun 99  

 7 9993 MAFUTA RUTENDO          GLOB  13.28  Sen 00  

 8 552 Kegels Hanne              VAC   13.58  Jun 99  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:58 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 3108 Crombez Milan             KAAG  11.88  Sen 97  

 2 435 Schepers Arne             AVT   12.01  Jun 99  

 3 557 Van Der Gaast Lars        AVT   12.20  Jun 99  

 4 3242 Jonckers Jayson           RCT   12.36  Sen 90  

 5 2849 Ongena Tim                SPVI  12.65  Sen 91  

 6 967 Mopidi Beni*              MAC   12.66  Jun 99  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:58 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 9994 JENA NIGEL                GLOB  10.89  Sen 00  

 2 9995 TAFADZISWA BUNU           GLOB  10.98  Sen 00  

 3 7727 Lins Sebastien            RESC  11.21  Sen 92  

 4 9996 MUNIASHE JANI             GLOB  11.47  Sen 00  

 5 3241 Deflem Kenny              RCT   11.57  Sen 92  

 6 2936 Anthoons Bastien          KAAG  11.98  Sen 93  

 7 1593 Diane Bakary              CSF   12.01  Sen 95  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:58 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.1 



 1 9999 HILBERTS FRANK            NL    12.02  Mas 00  

 2 6481 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  12.10  Mas 78  

 3 6724 Vanpoucke Bart            SPVI  12.95  Mas 71  

 4 6552 Van Kerckhoven Daniel    VAC   13.22  Mas 61  

 5 6184 Dierckx Patrick           LIER  13.45  Mas 65  

 6 4774 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  13.75  Mas 54  

 7 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  14.93  Mas 55  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=15:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 1698 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   39.44m   92  

 2 2316 De Vleeschauwer Elke     ACG   32.75m   90  

 3 1058 Demey Louise              IAAC  28.48m   89  

 4 1696 De Staercke Melissa       OEH   22.65m   95  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=15:23 

Reeks:1 

 1 3618 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO  23.69m   67  

 2 3750 Hendrickx Els             ACG   20.55m   70  

 3 4214 Mertens Martine           MAC   18.95m   54  

 4 4449 Fieremans Lucie           LEBB  16.50m   56  

 5 2967 Derksen Amely             WS    13.74m   47  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 1601 Quoidbach Elias           CSF   13.56m  Sen 96  

 2 2949 Van Havere Steven         SPVI  9.41m  Sen 84  



 3 6481 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  9.20m  Mas 78  

 4 6707 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  8.32m  Mas 81  

 5 2849 Ongena Tim                SPVI  7.52m  Sen 91  

 6 3231 Van Lindt Jente           SPVI  7.05m  Sen 95  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 1605 Baramoto Anne-dominique   MAC   4.96m +1.6  02  

 2 1369 Willems Lot                VAC   4.06m +0.4  02  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 822 Gerain Jonas              ACG   1.68m   03  

 2 746 Verhelst Pieter           RAM   1.60m   03  

 3 1900 Masschelin Tim            ACKO  1.60m   03  

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 3351 Willems Eve               VAC   5.35m +0.4  00  

 2 3697 Huybrechts Julie          ACHL  3.56m +0.3  00  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 3435 De Neys Maxime            OEH   1.80m   01  

 2 3572 Gilkain Antonin           OEH   1.68m   00  

 

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:14 



Reeks:1 

 1 1005 Hayez Louise              WS    2'16.37  Sen 96  

 2 2177 Astaes Marie              OB    2'21.32  Sen 93  

 3 596 De Smet Michele           LYRA  2'22.43  Jun 99  

 4 689 Flossy Stien              RCT   2'25.34  Jun 98  

 5 1643 Demasure Sien             FLAC  2'26.17  Sen 88  

 6 1249 Laus Camille              RCB   2'27.33  Sen 93  

 7 1950 Van Goethem Tessa        SGOL  2'27.74  Sen 85  

 8 226 Cerckel Marie             USBW  2'30.66  Jun 98  

 9 1006 Allard Helene             WS    2'33.48  Sen 87  

 10 1217 Hallet Perrine            MOHA  2'33.68  Sen 91  

 11 3643 De Coninck Ilse           ROBA  2'53.82  Mas 69  

  4091 Puttemans Anja            ROBA      NA    Mas 77  

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 2473 Shamamta Ammar Zeyad Ali* OLSE  1'58.47  Sen 95  

 2 127 Vaananen Veikka           WS    1'59.16  Jun 99  

 3 3300 Cools Sven                VOLH  1'59.51  Sen 87  

 4 223 Lenardon Giacomo         RCAS  2'02.40  Jun 99  

 5 725 Corstjens Neel            AVT   2'03.03  Jun 99  

 6 7186 Verhaert Gerry            HULS  2'03.62  Mas 82  

 7 636 Vancampenhout Iwert      VAC   2'08.50  Jun 98  

 8 1563 Versmissen Fabian         USBW  2'09.02  Sen 84  

 9 9998 KAAK DAVEY                SPA   2'09.34  Sen 95  

 10 7746 BLANDINI JOSUE            CRAC  2'09.98  Sen 00  

 11 1948 Valsesia Giov             CRAC  2'11.29  Sen 91  



 12 5317 De Raet Jan               ROBA  2'17.23  Mas 65  

  2558 Cools Tim                 BRAB      NA    Sen 91  

 

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 1209 Gelders Eline             GENK  5'37.88   03  

 

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 3394 Janssens Ellen            BRAB  5'40.95   00  

 2 3956 Ceuppens Julie            DUFF  5'59.26   00  

 

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 1868 Domen Remco               BONH  4'39.90   02  

 2 437 Verhaegen Matteo         USBW  4'47.11   02  

 

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=15:54 

Reeks:1 

 1 3361 Kempenaers Lars           VAC   4'19.63   00  

 2 2754 Van den Schoor Senne     AVZK  4'20.08   01  

 3 2895 De Smedt Yannis           LAT   4'23.58   00  

 4 2904 Van Kauter Jaad - 20      DEIN  4'24.78   00  

 5 2317 Mortier Nicolas           ACTE  4'25.22   01  

 6 2484 Depre Nicolas             USBW  4'25.25   00  

 7 2965 Raets Han                 ROBA  4'29.65   01  

 8 2219 Chretien Arthur           USBW  4'33.77   00  



 10 3105 Schaerlaeken Stef         VAC   4'41.37   01  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:17 

Reeks:1 

 0 2107 Verkempinck Nelle         ROBA  1.40m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=17:31 

Reeks:1 

 0 3692 Lehaire Manon             OEH   1.46m   01  

 

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 41 Iven Kayla                RESC  41.46m   02  

 2 1323 Huvenne Lotte             ACP   31.21m   03  

 3 875 Maton Nina                VAC   26.08m   02  

 4 1369 Willems Lot               VAC   16.08m   02  

 5 1524 Jaspers Bente             VAC   15.43m   02  

 6 4214 Mertens Martine           MAC   14.51m  Mas 54 MASTER 

 7 1357 Delmeire Chloé            VAC   14.07m   03  

 

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=17:30 

Reeks:1 

 1 3180 Van Win Jenna             ROBA  38.18m   01  

 2 3697 Huybrechts Julie          ACHL  34.59m   00  

 3 3540 Baramoto Rebecca         MAC   23.73m   00  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:31 



Reeks:1 

 1 6481 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  6.11m +1.2 Mas 78  

 2 1306 Manzanza Kumbi Herve      IAAC  5.54m +0.3 Sen 83  

 3 9996 MUNIASHE JANI             GLOB  5.39m +0.2 Sen 00  

 4 2849 Ongena Tim                SPVI  5.31m +1.4 Sen 91  

 5 6707 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  4.91m -0.4 Mas 81  

 6 6724 Vanpoucke Bart            SPVI  4.52m +0.7 Mas 71  

 7 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  3.93m -0.1 Mas 55  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:1 

 0 901 Van Lindt Jari            SPVI  10.60m   98  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 6107 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  13.81m   66  

 2 6901 Van Nieuwenhove Erwin    EA    12.25m   62  

 3 6464 Van Grembergen Johan     LEBB 10.00m   66  

 4 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   9.14m   64  

 5 6261 Van Den Bergh Kris        AVKA  8.90m   64  

 6 6610 Paermentier Guy           VAC   8.50m   58  

 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 901 Van Lindt Jari            SPVI  28.90m   98  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=18:54 



Reeks:1 

 1 1601 Quoidbach Elias           CSF   40.34m  Sen 96  

 2 6481 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  27.79m  Mas 78  

 3 2949 Van Havere Steven         SPVI  27.33m  Sen 84  

 4 6707 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  27.07m  Mas 81  

 5 6724 Vanpoucke Bart            SPVI  23.79m  Mas 71  

 6 2849 Ongena Tim                SPVI  21.55m  Sen 91  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 

 1 1970 Geyskens Annelies         ROBA  28.58   02  

 2 1159 Geets Tine                ROBA  30.16   03  

 3 1358 Delmeire Lucie            VAC   30.59   03  

 4 1156 Jacobs Evy                ROBA  30.80   03  

 5 1155 Van Malder Ilse           ROBA  31.22   02  

  1656 Pues Fien                 ROBA     DIS     02  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 1926 Van Der Bijl Thomas       MAC   24.45   02  

 2 822 Gerain Jonas              ACG   25.51   03  

 4 1123 Dhont Gauthier            ASVO  26.95   03  

 5 904 Rom Lucas                 DCLA  27.75   02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 3347 Wyns Sara                 VAC   28.26   00  



 2 3181 Van Malder Ot             ROBA  29.67   00  

 3 3529 Sneyers Anke - 20         LOOI  32.16   01  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 3567 Itotoh Marvellous         BVAC  25.61   00  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

 1 366 Verbist Flore             BONH  26.73  Jun 99  

 2 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           DAC   26.81  Sen 96  

 3 3069 Adant Caroline            CSF   26.92  Mas 75  

 4 2056 Thonus Davina             SPVI  28.00  Sen 90  

 5 1710 De Bondt Evelien          LOND  34.07  Sen 97  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:20 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4 

 1 1940 Grillet Justien           VS    24.56  Sen 94  

 2 1775 Blanckaert Lien           HCO   25.60  Sen 92  

 3 2207 Couckuyt Paulien          AVKA  25.63  Sen 97  

 4 10 Coulon Geraldine          CSDY  26.40  Jun 98  

 5 392 Rombouts Eline            DUFF  26.92  Jun 99  

 6 9993 MAFUTA RUTENDO          GLOB  26.96  Sen 00  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2849 Ongena Tim                SPVI  25.28  Sen 91  



 2 886 Clerckx Jarne             AVT   25.88  Jun 99  

 3 967 Mopidi Beni*              MAC   26.44  Jun 99  

 4 6552 Van Kerckhoven Daniel    VAC   26.82  Mas 61  

 5 3644 Verriez Stephane          RESC  27.89  Mas 70  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 3108 Crombez Milan             KAAG  23.87  Sen 97  

 2 2936 Anthoons Bastien          KAAG  23.92  Sen 93  

 3 9999 HILBERTS FRANK            NL    24.60  Mas 00  

 4 6481 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  24.72  Mas 78  

 5 3242 Jonckers Jayson           RCT   25.12  Sen 90  

 6 5101 Pottiez Marc              RAM   25.48  Mas 66  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 

 1 9994 JENA NIGEL                GLOB  21.89  Sen 00  

 2 9995 TAFADZISWA BUNU          GLOB  22.02  Sen 00  

 3 273 Hendrick Clement          RCAS  22.69  Jun 99  

 4 9996 MUNIASHE JANI             GLOB  23.53  Sen 00  

 5 435 Schepers Arne             AVT   23.64  Jun 99  

 6 557 Van Der Gaast Lars        AVT   24.02  Jun 99  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=17:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 393 Mordue Lucas              RCB   4.69m -0.6  03  

 2 1900 Masschelin Tim            ACKO  4.54m +0.3  03  



 3 1352 De Wachter Stijn          VAC   4.44m +1.2  03  

 4 1185 Coppens William           VAC   4.40m +1.4  03  

 5 931 Robijns Flor              LEBB  4.35m +0.0  03  

 6 926 De Braekeleer Arne        LEBB  4.17m +1.1  03  

 7 989 Raets Wies                ROBA  4.15m +0.2  03  

  1621 Van Grembergen Aico       LEBB      NG   +0.0  03  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 3511 Van Lindt Joran           SPVI  5.22m +1.0  00  

 2 3567 Itotoh Marvellous         BVAC  4.81m +1.0  00  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 3618 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO  7.11m   67  

 2 4214 Mertens Martine           MAC   6.64m   54  

 3 4449 Fieremans Lucie           LEBB  6.58m   56  

 4 2967 Derksen Amely             WS    6.10m   47  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 2260 Verbruggen Hanne         VITA  9'50.89  Sen 93  

 2 475 Van Raemdonck Elise     AVLO  9'53.74  Jun 99  

 3 1729 Schreurs Anne             GENK  10'17.59 sen 92  

 4 3858 Rahmé Mona                DCLA  10'30.51 Mas 78  

 5 3338 Van Maele Heidi           VAC   10'42.11 Mas 78  

 6 1937 Chauliac Margot           ABES  11'08.28 Sen 93  



 7 962 Tshiasuma Jessie          RESC  11'31.66 Sen 96  

 8 4209 Bouve Fenna               BVAC  12'19.35 Mas 78  

 9 2772 Bourgeat Catherine        CSF   12'39.66 Mas 62  

 10 4481 Scholliers Hilde          LEBB  12'44.32 Mas 62  

 11 4174 De Ridder Ilse            LEBB  12'44.38 Mas 72  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=19:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 6901 Van Nieuwenhove Erwin    EA    47.26m  Mas 62 MASTER 

 2 3274 Colignon Tim              VAC   34.59m   01  

 3 6988 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  28.09m  Mas 63 MASTER 

  6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW       NG    Mas 48  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=18:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 10 Coulon Geraldine          CSDY  4.96m +1.3 Jun 98  

 2 9992 KEREKE SHARON             GLOB  4.80m +1.0 Jun 00  

 3 1058 Demey Louise              IAAC  4.70m +1.0 Sen 89  

 4 9997 BLOK YVONNE               AAC   4.69m -0.3 Sen 00  

 5 2056 Thonus Davina             SPVI  4.44m -0.5 Sen 90  

 6 9993 MAFUTA RUTENDO          GLOB  4.36m +0.5 Sen 00  

 

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=18:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 2855 De Rop Pieter             ACW   15'03.20  Sen 96  

 2 2644 De Brouwer Jill           ALVA  15'15.11  Sen 89  

 3 1397 Monfils Thomas            CRAC  15'21.91  Sen 92  



 4 2370 Monnens Yenthe            GENK  15'26.90  Sen 97  

 5 2374 Simons Wouter             GENK  15'37.99  Sen 96  

 6 2143 Outtier Lukas             FLAC  15'40.32  Sen 96  

 7 1105 Ruscart Benoit            USTA  15'43.43  Sen 95  

 8 2937 Kerremans Ben             ABES  15'48.78  Sen 92  

 9 795 Scheerlinck Rob           VAC   15'55.96  Jun 98  

 10 2767 Moray Lucas               VAC   16'20.90  Sen 89  

  3153 Debremaeker Kevin        OEH       NA     Sen 97  

 

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=18:13 

Reeks:2 

 1 2369 Molderez Tom              GENK  16'33.61  Sen 92  

 2 2851 Verreckt David            SPVI  16'50.80  Sen 86  

 3 791 Vanderheeren Thomas  GENK  17'03.04  Jun 99  

 4 2822 Decoster Sil              MAC   17'11.07  Sen 91  

 5 6045 D'Hondt Gunter            ASSA  17'14.41  Mas 79  

 6 5322 Spiessens Koen            SPBO  17'57.75  Mas 71  

 7 7046 De Mars Kristiaan         SPVI  18'15.42  Mas 61  

 8 7169 Ysabie Piet               BERT  18'36.26  Mas 66  

 9 4708 Van Den Schoor Bart      AVZK  18'56.21  Mas 70  

 10 3231 Van Lindt Jente           SPVI  19'01.35  Sen 95  

 11 6600 Telier Gaston             DEIN  24'48.80  Mas 44  

 

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=18:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 6107 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  41.29m   66  

 2 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   26.90m   64  



 3 6610 Paermentier Guy           VAC   25.15m   58  

  6988 De Craene Patrick         AVMO      NG     63  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 1276 Spegelaere Senne          BAV   36.87m   03  

 2 393 Mordue Lucas              RCB   36.55m   03  

 3 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   29.53m  Mas 48 MASTER 

 4 931 Robijns Flor              LEBB  26.63m   03  

 5 1397 Fonteyn Winand            BERT  26.20m   03  

 6 1621 Van Grembergen Aico     LEBB  25.89m   03  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 1698 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   11.94m  Sen 92  

 2 10 Coulon Geraldine          CSDY  9.90m  Jun 98  

 3 1058 Demey Louise              IAAC  9.70m  Sen 89  

 4 4308 Vanbiervliet Anja         VITA  8.08m  Mas 68  

 5 1696 De Staercke Melissa       OEH   7.53m  Sen 95  

  2056 Thonus Davina             SPVI      NG    Sen 90  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   9.35m   48  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=17:12 

Reeks:1 



 1 6518 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM  10.18m   51  

 2 5780 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   9.43m   45  

 3 6521 Nys Jaak                  MAC   7.87m   43  

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=18:57 

Reeks:1 

 1 6518 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM  32.63m   51  

 2 5780 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   27.97m   45  

 3 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  22.45m   55  

 4 6227 De Coster Wilfried        ROBA  19.55m   43  

 


